
Sun.    Mon. Tues. Wed. Thurs. Fri. Sat. 
  

 
   

  
1 

 

2 
 

3 
 

4 

 

5 

 

6 7     
Meet and Greet  

(1st  Grade & 

 2nd Grade) 

1:00-2:30 

8 
Students’ First Day 

 
 

 

9 
 

10 

11 

 

 

12 

 
 

13 
Pre-K 

orientation  
1:30 

(parents ONLY) 

14 

Kindergarten  
orientation  

1:30 
(parents ONLY) 

15    

Pre-K & 
Kindergarten Girls  

 

16      Pre-K &  

Kindergarten Boys  
  

PBIS: Crazy Socks 

17 

18 19 
ALL Pre-K &  
Kindergarten   

Students  
(Boys and Girls) 

20 
 

Open House  

5:30-6:30  

21 22 

 

  

  

23 

 

PBIS : Saints or  

Black & Gold Shirt 

24 

 

25 26 
 

27 28 

 

29 30 
PBIS: Camouflage  

31 

 
 

August 2019 
 

 
Student Calendar 

Golden Meadow Lower Elementary - Title I School 

- Go to    
www.mylpsd.com 
- Click  
  Departments  
- Select Child  
  Nutrition  
  Department  
- Scroll down to   
   Middle and  
   Elementary   
   Schools  
- Click on  the   
  current month 


